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Driver

Steve Furzeland
Simon Mauger
Paul King

Mark Welch
Steve O'leary
Dean Thomas
Geoffrey Bennett
Ross Daniels
Dan Gibson
Kevin Fossey
Andy Vey

Rob De St Paer
Danielle Furzeland
Dick Mauger
Tim Self

Ben Parker

Ron Allen

Mark Wiltshire
Colin Knott
Gavin Hearnden
Dave Bennett
Richard Barrow
Richard Baker
lan Mundell
Steve Beck
Simon Worley
Chris Selfe

Les Skeet
Robert Davies
Peter Self
Stephen Edmond
Russell Davies
Gary Parker
Matt Smith
Steve Candy
Andrew Vickery
Tony McCarthy
Rob Sartin
Martin Masters

Gary Lomas
Robert Blake

Rob Jones

Tony Bird

Robert Ingham
Chris Wheeler
Mike Dunning
Jack Gubb

Paul Romeril
Trevor Short
Charles Johnston
Chris Tite

Andy Reid

Derek Hill

Jason Riggs

Peter Hedges
Dave Hockaday
Brad Cole

Shaun King
Robert Pearson
lan Godney
Wayne Menhennet
Ben Moore
Mathew Power
Julian Jones
Shaun McLoughlin
Raymond Outhwaite
Simon Connolly
Rob Aslett

Grant Collins

—

Club

Plymouth
Oxford
Bognor Regis
SCMC
Forresters
BDCC
B&DCC
Middlesex
South Hams
Jersey Mc&LCC
BDCC
JMCE&LCC
Plymouth
Thame
Taunton
Plymouth
JMC & LCC
BDCC

WSM
Plymouth
Wsmmc
WSM
FODMC
North Devon
MCAC
B&DCC
BDCC
Fforesters
Hereford
Sscc
Silverton
PTMC
Plymouth
BDCC

BDCC
Woolbridge
SHMC
BDCC
NDMC

Burnham On Sea
Craven
SCMC
Dukeries
BDCC

IRDC

BDCC
SHMC

JMC & LCC
South Hams
MCAC
W.M.C
Craven
BDCC

BDCC
SCMC
FDMC
CRSW
South Hams
Silverton
Maesteg DMC
SHMC
Taunton
SHMC
FODMC
Craven
Chelmsford
BDCC
Southsea
Jmclee

Navigator

Yvonne Furzeland
Brian Cammack
Gary Whittington
Mark Norris
Theresa Fossey
Rich Knowlton
John Billett

Paul Mankin

Nic Clayton

Ed Fossey
Richard Fletcher
Steve Hobbs
Jason Parsonage
Steve McNulty
James Self

Alf Chanter

Sam Allen

Adam Dunn

Jan Knott
Alexander Hearnden
Andy Smith
Andrew Richards
TBA

Dale Gordon
Paul Brown
Michael Stewart
Paul Lowman
Andy Conway
Fiona Scarrett
Mike Gray

Matt Scoins
Andy Tomlinson
Kevin Moyses
Frankie Hillman
Sylvia Candy
Derek Callaway
Phill Harris

Ross Sturmey
Scott Cleverdon

Carol Lomas
Jennie Blake
Gary Kinghorn
John Flippance
Sarah White
Alex Woodmore
Jeff Talbot
Adam Niesigh
Elvis Romeril
Suzan Short
Kieran Hogben
Neil Sturmey
Alex Reid
Barry Palmer
Jon Shearing

Michelle. Brooks-Olpin

Stephen Frost
Nev Cole

lan Benson

Jan Wakely

Ceri Simpson
Michael Dennis
Robin John Ingram
Mark Johnson
Mark Cp Watkins
Susan Taylor

Lee Berris

Sara Connolly
Ashley Aslett
Richard Lightfoot

Club

Plymouth
Oxford
B&DCC
SCMC
Forresters
BDCC
B&DCC
Middlesex
South Hams
Jersey Mc&LCC
BDCC
BDCC
Plymouth
Thame
Taunton
Plymouth
JMC & LCC
SCMC
WSM
Plymouth
Mmc

WSM

TBA

North Devon
MCAC
B&DCC
BDCC
EMCOS
Chelmsford
SSCC
Silverton
SHMC
Plymouth
BDCC
BDCC
Woolbridge
SHMC
BDCC
NDMC

Burnham On Sea
Craven

SMC

Sscc

BDCC

BDCC
NDMC

JMC & LCC
South Hams
MCAC
BDCC
Craven
BDCC
Southsea
EMCOS
FDMC
CRSW
South Hams

Maesteg DMC

Taunton
SHMC
FODMC
Craven
Chelmsford
BDCC
Southsea
Jmclee

Make

Subaru
Ford
Ford
Ford
Darrian
Davrian
Ford
Subaru
Mitsubishi
Ford
Mitsubishi
Ford
Subaru
Ford
Mitsubishi
Honda
Ford
Ford
Subaru
Ford
Subaru
Subaru
Ford
Vauxhall
Ford
Subaru
BMW
Ford
Ford
Subaru
Vauxhall
Vauxhall
Peugeot
Ford
Ford
Vauxhall
Talbot
Peugot
Honda

Corse
Citroen
Ford
Ford
Ford
Citroen
Peugeot
Vauxhall
Ford
Ford Escort
Peugeot
Talbot
Renault
Mitisbushi
Peugeot
Opel

VW Golf
Vauxhall
Ford
Ford
Subaru
Austin
Vauxhall
Toyota
Peugeot
Subaru
Vauxhall
Porsche
Peugeot
Subaru

Model

Impreza
Escort

Escort RS
Escort Cosworth
T9

Davtec

Escort Warrior
Impreza

Evo 8

Escort

Evo IV

Escort
Impreza
Cosworth

Evo X RS

Civic

Escort Mk2
Escort MKII
Impreza
Escort
Impreza
Impreza Wrx STI
Escort Mk2
Astra

Escort MK 11
Impreza

M3 Compact
Puma Super 2000
Escort MKII
Impreza

Astra GTE
Astra F2

205 Gti

Escort Mk2
Escort

Astra Gsi
Sunbeam

205

Civic Type R

Stratos

C2

Escort

Escort Cosworth
Sierra Cosworth
C2

205 Gti

Nova

Escort Mk I
Mexico
106516
Sunbeam
Megane

Evo

205 Gti
Manta

Mk3 16V
Corsa Gsi
Escort

Mk1 Escort
Impreza WRC
Mini

Astra

Starlet

205 Gti
Impreza
Astra Mk2
911

205

Impreza

cC

1998
2500
2500
1998
2000
1598
2499
1993
2000
2500
1998
2400
1998
1998
1998
1600
2000
2400
1998
1598
1998
2000
1998
1598
2000
2000
2990
1998
2500
1998
1998
1996
1905
1998
1600
1998
1998
2100
1998

3000
1598
2100
1995
1998
1600
1580
1298
1998
1998
1587
1998
1998
2000
1905
1998
1984
1600
1998
1593
1998
1399
1999
1998
1598
1994
1400
2994
1998
1998
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